
From: IMMI >
To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Cc: Lynn Fontanilla 

Richard Barnett 

Subject: Jan. 2013 Schedule (at the moment!) 
Date: Mon, 06 Jan 2014 23:12:27 +0000 

Jo.° fontanilla 

Tues. Jan. 7, 2014 PB-NY 

Reminder: Lawrence Krauss gets married today 

Reminder: to arrive and stay in apartment 10B 

Reminder: Tede to arrive today and depart on Sat. Jan. 1 I th 

10:30am Depart PB for NY 

TBD Arrive NY 

2:00pm Appt 

3:00pm Appt w/Bobby Slaytor 

4:30-7:00pm Appt w/Ariane de Rothschild'(Will Ariane go see Phantom?) 

6:00pm Appt w/Jes Staley to join Ariane meeting (MM 

TBD Appt w/Leon Black (if Ariane goes to show) 

Wed. Jan. 8, 2014 NY 

Reminder: Josh Ramo returns to NY tonight, Jan. 8th

9:00am Breakfast iv/Michael Wolff() 
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10:00am TENTATIVE Appt w/Fmderic Fekkai ( 1 

11:00am Appt iv/Leon Black 

12:30pm Appt w/Ariane's Decorators 

4:30pm Appt w/Larry Summers and Ariane de Rothschild (Larry cell) 

6:30 A t w/Reid Weingarten and Ariane tie Rothschild late in the evening (Reid office) (Ariane 

Thurs. Jan. 9 2014 NY 

Reminder: Erin Cunningham 

Reminer: Michael Serban to arrive LSJ today at 1:45pm via Delta #454 

1:OOpmTENTATIVE Appt w.'

2:00pm Appt w/Justin Nelson ( ) 

3:30pm Tea w/Mort Zuckerman at Mort's office 

7:00pm Appt w/Benny Shabtai ( ) 

8:00pm appt w.t

FM Jan. 10, 2014 NY-LSJ 

Reminder: Olivier Colon: after Jan. 10 IMIS 
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Reminder: Bobby Slayton to depart today at 12pm 

3:30-5:30pm Appt iw/Josh Ramo and Ariane Rothschild 

6:00pm Wheels up to LSJ 

Sat. Jan. 11, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: to arrive today and stay in apt 11J 

8:30pm to arrive JFK via LOT Polish Air#26 

Sun. Jan. 12,  2014 LSJ 

Reminder: fellow up with. iv the sweatshirts for Boris, Reid, Joi and Bill Gates 

10:25pm and 

Mon. Jan. 13, 2014 LSJ 

Tues. Jan. 14, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Valdson back from Brazil today 

Reminder: in NY and staying in apt Jan. 14-18 

Wed Jan. 15, 2014 LSJ 

2:00pm to depart S7'7' via AA#936 

Thurs. Jan. 16, 2014 LSJ 

Fri. Jan. 17, 2014 LSJ 

to arrive S77. via AA#2355 

2:00pmMand to depart S77' via AA#936 
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Sat. Jan. 18, 2014 LSJ 

Sun. Jan. 19, 2014 LSJ 

Mon. Jan. 20, 2014 LSJ 

6:40pm to depart JFK via Lot Polish Air #7 

Tues. Jan. 21, 2014 LSJ 

Wed. Jan. 22, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Ehud Barak wants to go to the island today 

Thurs. Jan. 23, 2014 LSJ 

TBD Possibly Ehud Barak to go to JEl• island today 

Fri. Jan. 24, 2014 LSJ 

Sat. Jan. 25, 2014 LSJ-PB 

Sun. Jan. 26,  2014 PB-TAMPA-NY 

TBD Possibly fly Ehud Barak to Tampa 

Mon. Jan. 27, 2014 NY 

Reminder: hearing in the Edwards case on January 27, 2014 at 3PM scheduled for two hours on Epstein's 
motion for summary judgment. 

Tues. Jan. 28, 2014 NY-PARIS 

7:10pm JE and.to depart JFK on AF#7 (Rec Loc) Airbus 380, Seat 1A, 3A 
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Wed. Jan. 29, 2014 PARIS 

8:30am Arrive CDG 

Thurs. Jan. 30, 2014 PARIS 

Fri. Jan. 31, 2014 PARIS 
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